CABLE CLAMPS (CCD/CCD-DOUB)
DUAL
• 33% glass-fiber reinforced
	 polyamide resin, UV
	 stabilized, self extinguishing,
	 impact resistant material
• �Range accepts cable
diameters from 26-38 mm,

Max
Cable
Ø
Width
A
Depth
B
Bolt
Hole
Ctrs C
Installed
Height H
Max
Bolt
Ø Type
CCD26-38-SN-M12 26
(1.02)
38
(1.5)
135
(5.31)
60
(2.36)
100
(3.94)
110
(4.33) M12 Strut Nut
CCD26-38-SN-M12-DOUB 26
(1.02)
38
(1.5)
135
(5.31)
60
(2.36)
100
(3.94)
220
(8.66) M12 Strut Nut
CCD38-50-SN-M12 38
(1.5)
50
(1.97)
170
(6.69)
60
(2.36)
138
(5.43)
115
(4.53) M12 Strut Nut
CCD38-50-SN-M12-DOUB 38
(1.5)
50
(1.97)
170
(6.69)
60
(2.36)
138
(5.43)
230
(9.06) M12 Strut Nut
CCD50-60-SN-M12 50
(1.97)
60
(2.36)
200
(7.87)
60
(2.36)
160
(6.3)
120
(4.72) M12 Strut Nut
CCD50-60-SN-M12-DOUB 50
(1.97)
60
(2.36)
200
(7.87)
60
(2.36)
160
(6.3)
240
(9.45) M12 Strut Nut
CCD60-70-SN-M12 60
(2.36)
70
(2.76)
240
(9.45)
70
(2.76)
200
(7.87)
140
(5.51) M12 Strut Nut
CCD60-70-SN-M12-DOUB 60
(2.36)
70
(2.76)
240
(9.45)
70
(2.76)
200
(7.87)
280
(11.02) M12 Strut Nut
CCD70-80-SN-M12 70
(2.76)
80
(3.15)
240
(9.45)
70
(2.76)
200
(7.87)
140
(5.51) M12 Strut Nut
CCD70-80-SN-M12-DOUB 70
(2.76)
80
(3.15)
240